[bookmark: _GoBack]附件
台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司公开招聘面试成绩、总成绩及入围体检、考察人员名单

	序号
	应聘单位
	岗位
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号码
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否进入体检、考察
	备注

	1
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	刘*方
	女
	412722********7326
	79.5
	93.38
	87.83 
	1
	是
	

	2
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	周*含
	女
	331002********0643
	77.5
	90.37
	85.22 
	2
	是
	

	3
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	刘*晴
	女
	332528********5422
	72
	88.64
	81.98 
	3
	是
	

	4
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	阮*茜
	女
	331002********4929
	75
	85.19
	81.11 
	4
	是
	

	5
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	林*露
	女
	331081********4041
	74.5
	83.02
	79.61 
	5
	是
	

	6
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	徐*鑫
	女
	331002********0042
	77
	79.82
	78.69 
	6
	是
	

	7
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	夏*星
	女
	331002********3728
	74.5
	80.46
	78.08 
	7
	是
	

	8
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	郭*巧
	女
	331002********4927
	73
	81.09
	77.85 
	8
	是
	

	9
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	缪*圆
	女
	362525********3322
	72.5
	81.40
	77.84 
	9
	是
	

	10
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	丁*洁
	女
	331002********0026
	74.5
	77.51
	76.31 
	10
	是
	

	11
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	林*雯
	女
	331081********4624
	76
	72.40
	73.84 
	11
	
	

	12
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	洪*
	女
	331002********3149
	72
	73.70
	73.02 
	12
	
	

	13
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	李*妮
	女
	331002********3721
	72
	71.72
	71.83 
	13
	
	

	14
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	王*蝶
	女
	331002********0026
	75
	68.06
	70.84 
	14
	
	

	15
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	王*
	女
	331002********1021
	78.5
	63.82
	69.69 
	15
	
	

	16
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	余*
	女
	331004********1844
	77
	63.84
	69.10 
	16
	
	

	17
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	王*君
	女
	331081********6324
	79.5
	60.68
	68.21 
	17
	
	

	18
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	张*
	女
	331081********6749
	72.5
	59.20
	64.52 
	18
	
	

	19
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	张*怡
	女
	331081********9122
	77
	54.21
	63.33 
	19
	
	

	20
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	郑*
	女
	331004********1421
	79
	0
	31.60 
	20
	
	缺考

	21
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	吴*蓉
	女
	331081********5144
	72.5
	0
	29.00 
	21
	
	缺考

	22
	台州市台州湾教育集团有限公司
	专任教师
	戴*雅
	女
	331004********2524
	79
	
	
	
	
	资格复审
放弃



